2014 October Occupancy Report

Permit Permit

Type Number  Address Occupancy/Use Applicant/Owner

NEW CONSTRUCTION 1125451 1716 1716 N COMMERCE ST OFFICE-MEDICAL 140 PLEASANT LLC

NEW CONSTRUCTION 1125708 1554 1578 W NATIONAL AV BANK-FINANCIAL INS

NEW CONSTRUCTION 1125846 4930 4930 S 6TH ST MV-LIGHT/REPAIR STEVE STYS

NEW CONSTRUCTION 1127468 2747 2747 N ATH ST RELIGIOUS ASSEMBLY MOUNT MORIAH BAPTIST CHURCH
EXISTING BUILDING 1124522 1012 1012 W HADLEY ST 2 FAMILY THERESA PERKINS

EXISTING BUILDING 1124543 1567 1567 W OKLAHOMA AV RESTAURANT,SITDOWN RICHARD K STAHLE

EXISTING BUILDING 1124548 5138 5138 N 37TH ST TAVERN CEDRIC R HORTON

EXISTING BUILDING 1124580 275 275 W WISCONSIN AV RETAIL-GENERAL 275 WEST WISCONSIN AVENUE
EXISTING BUILDING 1124605 1030 1040 N ATH ST RESTAURANT,SITDOWN MILWAUKEE TURNERS
EXISTING BUILDING 1124667 5622 5622 N 65TH ST ADULT FAMILY HOME TENNITA MAGEE

EXISTING BUILDING 1124685 1239 1239 S 12TH ST RETAIL-GENERAL WILLIAM RUIZ

EXISTING BUILDING 1124686 1970 1970 S 21ST ST 1 FAMILY CITY OF MILW

EXISTING BUILDING 1124703 5626 5626 N 91ST ST OFFICE-GENERAL GAOSTAR REAL ESTATE
EXISTING BUILDING 1124707 2741 2741 W FOND DU LAC AV OFFICE-GENERAL HISTORIC KILBOURN BUILDING
EXISTING BUILDING 1124721 816 816 W NATIONAL AV COLLEGE OR UNIVERS MILWAUKEE AREA TECHNICAL
EXISTING BUILDING 1124723 5401 5401 W STATE ST ANIMAL BOARDING STATE STREET LLC

EXISTING BUILDING 1124724 2854 2854 N 24TH ST 1 FAMILY ACTS COMMUNITY DEV CORP
EXISTING BUILDING 1124732 3101 3101 W CUSTER AV OFFICE-GENERAL NOVOZYMES BIOAG INC
EXISTING BUILDING 1124792 419 423 W KEEFE AV TAVERN VICTOR BENTON

EXISTING BUILDING 1124800 2925 2925 N 11TH ST 1 FAMILY ROMERRA L ASHLEY

EXISTING BUILDING 1124802 2603 2603 W ATKINSON AV 1 FAMILY DORIS SINGLETON

EXISTING BUILDING 1124814 3215 3215 W STATE ST OFFICE-GOVT THE USA IN TRUST FOR FOREST
EXISTING BUILDING 1124815 3234 3234 W STATE ST BUSINESS SERVICE THE USA IN TRUST FOR FOREST
EXISTING BUILDING 1124837 1740 1750 N MARTIN L KING JR DR RETAIL-GENERAL HAUSMANN SCHOEER LIMITED
EXISTING BUILDING 1124842 626 626 W MELVINA ST 1 FAMILY CITY OF MILW

EXISTING BUILDING 1124872 4122 4124 S 13TH ST STORAGE, INDOOR JONAS FAMILY LTD PARTNERSHIP
EXISTING BUILDING 1124914 12000 12000 W APPLETON AV TEMP-SPECIAL EVENT BRUCE WINTER

EXISTING BUILDING 1124958 2227 2227 W CHERRY ST 1 FAMILY CITY OF MILW

EXISTING BUILDING 1124977 3524 3526 W CAPITOL DR DAY CARE CENTER DAPHNE WILLIAMS

EXISTING BUILDING 1124980 2129 2135 W NORTH AV OFFICE-GENERAL ANTONIO M JOSEPH

EXISTING BUILDING 1124997 4756 4756 S 27TH ST RESTAURANT,SITDOWN SIK-TUNG NG

EXISTING BUILDING 1124998 2025 2027 W FOND DU LAC AV 2 FAMILY MC FOND PROPERTIES LLC
EXISTING BUILDING 1125038 2864 2864 N 12TH ST 1 FAMILY PAK PROPERTIES | LLC
EXISTING BUILDING 1125063 413 415 E NORTH AV DAY CARE CENTER GCl#1 LLC

EXISTING BUILDING 1125091 2335 2335 W ATKINSON AV MV-LIGHT/REPAIR NEW HOPE MISSIONARY BAPTIST
EXISTING BUILDING 1125124 4702 4702 W VLIET ST DAY CARE CENTER JULIA WILLIAMS

EXISTING BUILDING 1125265 2814 2814 N 38TH ST 1 FAMILY US BANK NA AS TRUSTEE FOR
EXISTING BUILDING 1125320 807 813 W HISTORIC MITCHELL ST BUSINESS SERVICE HECTOR SALINAS

EXISTING BUILDING 1125346 1504 1504 E NORTH AV RESTAURANT,SITDOWN GEORGE SALVAT REAL ESTATE
EXISTING BUILDING 1125397 1211 1211 W VLIET ST STORAGE, INDOOR VLIET 1211 LLC

EXISTING BUILDING 1125434 5033 5033 W NORTH AV 2 FAMILY GLENN REINLE

EXISTING BUILDING 1125446 6015 6015 W FOREST HOME AV OFFICE-GENERAL NL LAKE ZURICH LLC ET AL
EXISTING BUILDING 1125464 2212 2212 N 12TH ST SCHOOL,ELEM-SECOND WEST GARFIELD PROPERTY LLC
EXISTING BUILDING 1125465 2212 2212 N 12TH ST DAY CARE CENTER WEST GARFIELD PROPERTY LLC
EXISTING BUILDING 1125506 5556 5556 S 27TH ST OFFICE-GENERAL RADE LATINOVICH

EXISTING BUILDING 1125520 6422 6422 W FOND DU LAC AV RETAIL-GENERAL EAGLE REAL ESTATE GROUP LLC
EXISTING BUILDING 1125523 1736 1736 S 7TH ST 1 FAMILY SHARON L JONES

EXISTING BUILDING 1125559 1442 1442 N FARWELL AV OFFICE-GENERAL JAMES C STEPHENS

EXISTING BUILDING 1125566 5730 5730 N 63RD ST 1 FAMILY CITY OF MILW

EXISTING BUILDING 1125641 330 330 E KILBOURN AV OFFICE-GENERAL FLANDERS WESTBOROUGH
EXISTING BUILDING 1125676 3703 3709 N 92ND ST RETAIL-GENERAL KATHLEEN T KAPSOS

EXISTING BUILDING 1125693 5244 5244 N 35TH ST DAY CARE CENTER WANETTA M. COLEMAN
EXISTING BUILDING 1125713 1630 1632 N 37TH ST 2 FAMILY CITY OF MILW

EXISTING BUILDING 1125731 3235 3235 W SCOTT ST RELIGIOUS ASSEMBLY GLORY MISSION CHURCH
EXISTING BUILDING 1125735 807 813 W HISTORIC MITCHELL ST CURRENCY EXCH,LOAN HECTOR SALINAS

EXISTING BUILDING 1125769 2404 2404 N 52ND ST RELIGIOUS ASSEMBLY SALEM REST COGIC INC
EXISTING BUILDING 1125801 4200 4200 N HOLTON ST SCHOOL,SPECIALTY PHOENIX CUDAHY LLC
EXISTING BUILDING 1125830 5265 5265 N 83RD ST 1 FAMILY LIG-AJ, LLC

EXISTING BUILDING 1125925 9455 9455 N 76TH ST SCHOOL,ELEM-SECOND SPIRIT LIFE CHURCH INC
EXISTING BUILDING 1125929 8155 8173 W BROWN DEER RD RETAIL-GENERAL

EXISTING BUILDING 1125958 939 939 W GREENFIELD AV OFFICE-GENERAL JAIME ALVARADO

EXISTING BUILDING 1125971 2169 2169 S MUSKEGO AV DAY CARE CENTER RUBEN HERRERA

EXISTING BUILDING 1125999 2213 2213 N MARTIN L KING JR DR RESTAURANT,SITDOWN HPC US FUND 2 LP

EXISTING BUILDING 1126074 1030 1040 N 4TH ST RESTAURANT,SITDOWN MILWAUKEE TURNERS
EXISTING BUILDING 1126075 4439 4439 N 44TH ST 1 FAMILY CITY OF MILW

EXISTING BUILDING 1126107 6830 6830 W VILLARD AV OFFICE-GENERAL KAREN W PLUNKETT

EXISTING BUILDING 1126124 2217 2239 N PROSPECT AV MULTI-FAMILY,5 AND GEORGETOWN LLC

EXISTING BUILDING 1126174 4420 4420 W WRIGHT ST 1 FAMILY KINGDOM FIRST PROP LLC
EXISTING BUILDING 1126176 8042 8084 N 76TH ST DAY CARE CENTER NORTHSTAR PLAZA ONE LLC
EXISTING BUILDING 1126226 1411 1431 E HOWARD AV RESTAURANT,SITDOWN BOTANAS Il LLC

EXISTING BUILDING 1126264 2455 2455 N 44TH ST 1 FAMILY JEFFREY KONIG

EXISTING BUILDING 1126288 4600 4636 W FOND DU LAC AV TAVERN ANTHONY D'ACQUISTO
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1126289
1126293
1126297
1126363
1126413
1126460
1126534
1126557
1126558
1126590
1126668
1126685
1126730
1126742
1126822
1126832
1126859
1126934
1126949
1126951
1126974
1127024
1127097
1127133
1127134
1127150
1127165
1127208
1127241
1127255
1127308
1127322
1127329
1127330
1127350
1127351
1127396
1127407
1127412
1127422
1127429
1127443
1127446
1127452
1127456
1127469
1127479
1127632
1127646
1127647
1127667
1127740
1127752
1124581
1124582
1124687
1124734
1124778
1124786
1124805
1124822
1124835
1124851
1124866
1124999
1125134
1125160
1125258
1125324
1125343
1125476
1125541
1125649
1125680
1125922
1126000

3200
2025
3628
1659
2748
1020
5422
1925
111
601
920
3311
1635
3901
11100
1940
1336
2979
1688
3230
5041
3500
725
840
840
2691
2050
2664
9316
2053
717
3511
731
4379
2714
8050
5400
6241
7630
252
2879
705
5916
7632
643
3916
3951
580
600
9401
2600
3714
413
5070
5252
2001
109
8426
250
8103
8340
5620
3280
1016
2440
161
3721
10722
2412
7629
1106
3001
161
2121
9227
4912

3212 N
-2025 A'S
3628 W
1661 N
2748 N
1030 W
5424 W
1925 N
111 E
615 W
922 W
3311 N
1635 W
3901 W
11100 W
1940A DJS
1338 W
2979 N
1690 N
3230 W
5041 N
3500 S
729 N
840 S
840 S
2691 S
2050 S
2664 N
9316 W
2053 N
717 N
3517 W
731 E
4379 S
2714 S
8054 W
5426 N
6241 W
7630 W
252 E
2879 N
707 E
5918 W
7632 W
643 S
3918 W
3951 S
580 W
600 W
9401 W
2600 W
3722 W
413 W
5070 W
5252 N
2003 N
113 E
8426 W
250 N
8103 W
8340 W
5620 N
3280 S
1022 N
2440 W
161 W
3721 N
10746 W
2414 W
7635 W
1106 S
3001 S
61 W
2121'S
9235 W
4912 W

27TH ST

16TH ST
WRIGHT ST
FARWELL AV
HOLTON ST
HISTORIC MITCHELL ST
VLIET ST
PROSPECT AV
WISCONSIN AV
HISTORIC MITCHELL ST
CHAMBERS ST
24TH ST

NORTH AV

ROHR AV

SILVER SPRING RD
HILBERT ST
ARTHUR AV
PALMER ST
FRANKLIN PL
LISBON AV

23RD ST

92ND ST
MILWAUKEE ST
BARCLAY ST
BARCLAY ST

7TH ST

7TH ST

30TH ST
APPLETON AV
MARTIN L KING JR DR
MILWAUKEE ST
LISBON AV
CENTER ST
HOWELL AV
13TH ST
APPLETON AV
LOVERS LANE RD
FOND DU LAC AV
GOOD HOPE RD
HIGHLAND AV
34TH ST

CENTER ST
NORTH AV
LISBON AV

2ND ST

KISSLICH PL
76TH ST

LAYTON AV
WALNUT ST
BELOIT RD
LISBON AV
NORTH AV
MINERAL ST
STATE ST

124TH ST

30TH ST
BURLEIGH ST
LISBON AV
WATER ST
TOWER AV
APPLETON AV
38TH ST
WHITNALL AV
22ND ST
CLYBOURN ST
WISCONSIN AV
92ND ST
HAMPTON AV
FOND DU LAC AV
BLUE MOUND RD
1ST ST

9TH ST
WISCONSIN AV
KINNICKINNIC AV
CAPITOL DR
BURLEIGH ST

RETAIL-GENERAL

2 FAMILY

RELIGIOUS ASSEMBLY
RELIGIOUS ASSEMBLY
2 FAMILY
RETAIL-GENERAL
RETAIL-GENERAL
ROOMING HOUSE
RESTAURANT,SITDOWN
MULTI-FAMILY,5 AND
2 FAMILY

2 FAMILY
RETAIL-GENERAL
MIXED-WASTE PROCES
MANUFACTURING, LIG
WHOLESALE,INDOOR
2 FAMILY

DAY CARE CENTER
PERSONAL SERVICE
MV-LIGHT/REPAIR

1 FAMILY
MV-LIGHT/WHOLESALE
RESTAURANT,SITDOWN
GROUND TRANSPORT
SERVICE QUARTERS
TAVERN

1 FAMILY

1 FAMILY

TAVERN
MULTI-FAMILY,5 AND
BUSINESS SERVICE
DAY CARE CENTER
RESTAURANT,SITDOWN
OFFICE-GENERAL
RETAIL-GENERAL
MULTI-FAMILY,5 AND
OFFICE-GENERAL

DAY CARE CENTER
RESTAURANT,SITDOWN
OFFICE-GENERAL

2 FAMILY

PERSONAL SERVICE
RETAIL-GENERAL
OFFICE-GENERAL
ARTIST STUDIO
MV-LIGHT/REPAIR
RESTAURANT,SITDOWN
RESTAURANT,FAST-FO
HEALTH CLINIC
HEALTH CLINIC
RELIGIOUS ASSEMBLY
MERCANTILE, OTHER
ROOMING HOUSE
WHOLESALE,INDOOR
WHOLESALE,INDOOR
RETAIL-GENERAL
RETAIL-GENERAL
PERSONAL SERVICE
RETAIL-GENERAL
CATERING
RETAIL-GENERAL
RELIGIOUS ASSEMBLY
PERSONAL SERVICE
ROOMING HOUSE
CONTRACTOR'S SHOP
OFFICE-GENERAL
OFFICE-GENERAL
CATERING
RETAIL-GENERAL
OFFICE-GENERAL
RETAIL-GENERAL
RELIGIOUS ASSEMBLY
OFFICE-GENERAL
SCHOOL,SPECIALTY
PERSONAL SERVICE
OFFICE-GENERAL

HARMEET INVESTMENT LLC
ERENDIRA LACROIX

MERCY MEMORIAL MISSIONARY
CITY REFORMED CHURCH INC
RICHARD J MUSGRAVE
SCHUSTER HISTORIC BLDG LLC
EQUITY TRUST CO CUSTODIAN FB
LEO B TRAUTNER LIVING TRUST
BREOF BNK MIDWEST LLC
MITCHELL STREET GROUP LLC
EXCLUSIVE SOLD INV LLC
MEGAN MARTIN

AMIJAD TUFAIL

SHAWN KIM

K G STEVENS HOLDINGS LLC
SOO LINE RAILROAD COMPANY
CITY OF MILW

RITA GILLESPIE

SHEPARDS LLC

ANTHONY JAMES

DOROTHY P RIMMER

BARBARA C HENDRICKSON
CONROY BUILDING LLC

PATSY S JAMES

PATSY S JAMES

HENRY A OSTRICKI

CITY OF MILW

TLP CAPITAL LLC

UNIVERSAL ESTATES LLC
MILWAUKEE MLK LLC

G/S PARTNERSHIP

CHRISTINEA P MITCHELL
BRITTAIN BROTHERS LLC
MUSLIM AMERICAN SOCIETY
FELIX FARVEAUX LLC

ARK OF THE NEW COVENANT
DELRIO, LLC

RESURRECTION LIFE WORSHIP
SHIY HWA WANG AKA

GG 252 HIGHLAND LLC
SHANNON A SMITH

CENTER 705 LLC

MHD KHER HEDER

FILUT TRUST DATED 3-25-93
HORNER SOD FARM PARTNERSHIP
RUN MANAGEMENT LLC
WOODLAND COURT RETAIL LLC
FLEG FAMILY TRUST U/AL

BAYLISS-MANEY

EARNESTINE GRIFFIN

KARAH LETHERWOOD
DOUGLAS M KAY

STOVE DEALERS REALTY CO
JOHN E YARMARK

PHEBE HOLMES

ABDEL HAFETH HAMED

PHILIP L TURNER

GEORGE BOCKL & JOSEPH M
8103 W TOWER LLC

VIET HOA APPLETON LLC
EMANUEL UNITED METH CHURCH
DENISE A HACK

VALERIE PAWLAK

ASSOCIATED BANK NA

275 WEST WISCONSIN AVENUE
STEPHEN J BAGIN

DARSHITA LLC

MOHAMMAD RAFIQ

LRJ 76 BLUEMOUND LLC

KOR HOLDINGS LLC

AGUSTIN SOLANO

275 WEST WISCONSIN AVENUE
2121 KK RETAIL LLC

MAIN STREET DEVELOPMENT
PAUL & CAROL RUBITSKY TRUST
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NAME CHANGE/DUPLICATE
NAME CHANGE/DUPLICATE
NAME CHANGE/DUPLICATE
NAME CHANGE/DUPLICATE
NAME CHANGE/DUPLICATE
NAME CHANGE/DUPLICATE
NAME CHANGE/DUPLICATE

TEMPORARY
TEMPORARY
TEMPORARY

1126106
1126134
1126257
1126295
1126361
1126376
1126398
1126458
1126566
1126584
1126601
1126621
1126744
1126825
1126828
1126986
1127131
1127143
1127225
1127447
1127470
1127473
1127481
1127621
1127625
1127655
1127664
1127125
1126205
1126242
1124521
1124560
1124568
1124671
1124726
1124820
1124840
1124986
1125133
1125449
1125503
1125838
1125908
1126606
1126734
1127254
1127482
1127729
1127774
1124532
1124729
1126253
1126267
1126395
1126757
1126884
1126994
1127077
1127084
1127275
1127408
1127661
1124654
1125034
1125148
1126139
1126183
1126562
1127346
1125529
1126196
1126556

9209

701
5111
5423
3902
1768
3470
6003
5423
3901
2904
3923
6201
2197
8010
6172
6114

100
2037
2624
2963
4270
3875
3714
3630
6724
2301
8155
5918

701

828
7625

113
2509
6270
2531

120
2929
1213
4440
5150
7537
2477
2116
2227
7731
2617
8440
5164
9530

401
2819
1984
1524
1302
9218

123
2521
5040
2776
6241
2602

709
5816
5915
9420
3401
1509
3121
7334
3009
3215

9209 W

701 W
5111 S
5425 W
3910 N
1772 s
3474 N
6045 N
5425 W
3911 N
2906 W
3923 W
6201 N
2197 S
8030 N
6172 N
6114 W

202 E
2039 W
2624 W
2963 S
4270 S
3875 S
3722 W
3630 N
6724 W
2309 N
8173 W
5918 W

721 W
828 S
7625 W

113w
2509 E
6270 N
2531 N

138 E
2929 S
1213 W
4440 W
5150 S
7549 N
2477 N
2122 W
2227 N
7731 W
2617 S
8440 W
5164 N
9530 N
401 W
2835 N
1984 S
1524 W
1338 W
9220 W

137 E
2525 W
5054 S
2778 N
6241 W
2602 E

709 S
5816 W
5915 N
9420 W
3405 S
1513 N
3125 W
7338 W
3009 W
3215 W

BLUE MOUND RD
NATIONAL AV
9TH ST

VLIET ST

76TH ST
MUSKEGO AV
OAKLAND AV
TEUTONIA AV
VLIET ST

27TH ST
ARTHUR AV
CAPITOL DR
TEUTONIA AV
KINNICKINNIC AV
76TH ST

114TH ST
CAPITOL DR
CAPITOL DR
GREENFIELD AV
FOND DU LAC AV
13TH ST
HOWELL AV
27TH ST

NORTH AV

27TH ST
MORGAN AV
HOLTON ST
BROWN DEER RD
VLIET ST
WISCONSIN AV
9TH ST

LISBON AV
VIRGINIA ST
OKLAHOMA AV
76TH ST
FARWELL AV
OREGON ST
CHASE AV
MALLORY AV
FOREST HOME AV
27TH ST
TEUTONIA AV
HOLTON ST
GRANT ST
HUMBOLDT AV
APPLETON AV
31ST ST

KAUL AV

124TH ST

107TH ST
LAYTON AV
32ND ST

16TH ST
KILBOURN AV
FOREST HOME AV
HOWARD AV
WELLS ST
NATIONAL AV
27TH ST

17TH ST

FOND DU LAC AV
OKLAHOMA AV
CESAR E CHAVEZ DR
APPLETON AV
55TH ST
CAPITOL DR
KINNICKINNIC AV
JACKSON ST
BURNHAM ST
GOOD HOPE RD
HIGHLAND BL
STATE ST

SCHOOL,SPECIALTY
OFFICE-GENERAL
MANUFACTURING, LIG
OFFICE-GENERAL
RETAIL-GENERAL
OFFICE-GENERAL
RETAIL-GENERAL
HEALTH CLUB
BUSINESS SERVICE
RETAIL-GENERAL
PERSONAL SERVICE
RETAIL-GENERAL
OFFICE-GENERAL
RETAIL-GENERAL
PERSONAL SERVICE

1 FAMILY
OFFICE-MEDICAL
RETAIL-GENERAL
RETAIL-GENERAL
RETAIL-GENERAL
RETAIL-GENERAL
PERSONAL SERVICE
RETAIL-GENERAL
RETAIL-GENERAL
ADULT FAMILY HOME
MERCANTILE, OTHER
MERCANTILE, OTHER
RETAIL-GENERAL
MANUFACTURING, LIG
TAVERN
MV-PARKLOT/PRINCI
MV-LIGHT/REPAIR
MV-LIGHT/SALES
MV/CAR WASH
MV-LIGHT/SALES
MV-PARKLOT/ACCESS
MV-PARKLOT/PRINCI

MANUFACTURING,HEAV

SALVAGE, OUTDOOR
MV-LIGHT/REPAIR
MV-LIGHT/SALES
MV-FILLING STATION
MV-LIGHT/REPAIR
MV-LIGHT/REPAIR
MV-LIGHT/REPAIR
MV-LIGHT/SALES
MV-LIGHT/REPAIR
CONTRACTOR'S SHOP
MV-LIGHT/SALES
CONTRACTOR'S SHOP
TERMINAL, TRUCK
MEDICAL SERVICE
ASSEMBLY HALL
FRATERNITY,SORORIT
SECOND-HAND STORE
RELIGIOUS ASSEMBLY
SCHOOL,SPECIALTY
RELIGIOUS ASSEMBLY
AMBULANCE SERVICE
PERSONAL SERVICE
RELIGIOUS ASSEMBLY
MERCANTILE, OTHER
MV-LIGHT/REPAIR
MV-LIGHT/SALES
MANUFACTURING, LIG
RELIGIOUS ASSEMBLY
PERSONAL SERVICE
MULTI-FAMILY,5 AND
RETAIL-GENERAL
MERCANTILE, OTHER
1 FAMILY
OFFICE-GENERAL

BRIDGEWAY INDEPENDENT LIVING
OTILIO FERNANDEZ

BRE/MARS PROPERTY OWNER LLC
KESSELBERG PROP LLC

D SUE & PETER S HITLER

JOSE M GARCIA

WILLIAM HO & FANNY HO HW
SILVER MILL MANAGEMENT
KESSELBERG PROP LLC

DOROTHY GLISPER

TFN 1 INVESTMENTS LLC

H & W INVESTMENT GROUP LLC
SILVER MILL MGMT CO LLC
CAPITAL REAL ESTATE 3 LLC

ERVIN MARTENS & BEVERLY, HW
RAPHAEL E FORD

WEST CAPITOL OFFICE CENTER
RICHARD R PIEPER

ZAHRA S MARASHI

JUNIOR COOPER & MARTHA

JOSE GONZALEZ

DAWOD & SONS INVESTMENTS LLC
27TH AND HOWARD LLC

KARAH LETHERWOOD

JIMMIE EVANS

NAHALI PROPERTIES LLC
MOHAMMAD FAHID NAZER

PINNACLE HOLDINGS I LLC
CIKLLP

UNITED COMMUNITY CENTER
JOSEPH C FUCHS

HORNER SOD FARM LLP
WILLIAM F DOYLE

REMY BATTERY COMPANY, INC
2531 FARWELL LLC

PATENT SCAFFOLDING CO
LALONDE Il LLC

BREFALHA LLC

ZAFAR |OBAL MIAN

EDWARD G ENNIS

DASADA PROPERTY MGMT LLC
KP VENTURES LLC

NASER ABDEL-FATTAH

BRENDEMUEHL MOTORS INC
GERALD & BETTY MUTZA
ACCENT CONSTRUCTION AND
GREG F GENSCH

LANORE LLC

OLD DOMINION FREIGHT
HORIZON REAL ESTATE

JULIO BASURTO

MARQUETTE UNIVERSITY
MITCHELL MARKET COMPANY LLC
SJM DEVELOPMENT LLC

CITY HALL SQUARE

ELBA M MAYORGA DE RAMOS
J M AUTO CARE LLC

ILO CORPORATION
RESURRECTION LIFE WORSHIP
SEAN J MARONEY

MY REA PROPERTIES LLC

MY DEAL LLC

BRB PROPERTIES LLC

ABIDING WORD EVANGELICAL
PLINTH GROUP LLC

1509 JACKSON LLC

ALAN W ERDMANN

7338 GOOD HOPE LLC

PAUL VISSERS

THE USA IN TRUST FOR FOREST



